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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.86 696 H 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

53.47 673 F 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

53.60 668 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

53.61 667 H 06/04/17 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Edinburgh Un 1

53.63 667 H 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

53.63 667  01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

53.68 665 H 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh  1

53.77 661 F 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

53.91 656 H 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

53.96 654 C 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

53.97 654 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.00 653 F 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.00 653 F 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

54.06 651 H 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow  1

54.06 651 H 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh  1

54.11 649 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.17 647 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.25 644 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

54.28 643 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.47 636 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.64 630 F 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

54.95 620 H 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

54.99 618 F 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.19 612 F 06/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Warrender Ba 1

55.19 612 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

55.28 609 H 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

55.40 605 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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55.40 605 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.43 604 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

55.53 600 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

55.59 598 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

55.65 597 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.82 591 F 08/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

55.82 591 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.96 587 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.99 586 H 06/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Warrender Ba 1

56.02 585 H 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

56.07 583 F 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

56.17 580 C 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

56.31 576  28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

56.43 572 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

56.45 572 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Warrender Ba 1

56.69 564 F 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

56.88 559 F 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

56.91 558 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

57.57 539 H 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

58.26 520 H 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

58.99 501 H 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.15 497  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.87 479  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.06 474 H 19/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:04.78 378 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.96 654 C 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

52.86 696 H 27/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

54.25 644 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

54.00 653 F 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

54.00 653 F 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.06 651 H 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow  1

54.06 651 H 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh  1

53.60 668 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

53.47 673 F 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

53.91 656 H 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

53.97 654 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

53.77 661 F 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

53.68 665 H 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh  1

53.63 667  01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

53.63 667 H 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

54.17 647 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

53.61 667 H 06/04/17 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Edinburgh Un 1

54.11 649 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.28 643 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.47 636 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

54.64 630 F 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

54.95 620 H 16/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

55.82 591 H 28/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.82 591 F 08/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

55.19 612 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

54.99 618 F 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
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54.99 618 F 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.28 609 H 24/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

55.96 587 H 25/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.65 597 H 31/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

56.91 558 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.53 600 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1

56.88 559 F 31/01/15 Brodies Scottish Schools Championships Aberdeen  1

55.40 605 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

55.19 612 F 06/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Warrender Ba 1

55.99 586 H 06/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Warrender Ba 1

55.59 598 H 29/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

56.31 576  28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

56.17 580 C 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

56.02 585 H 01/06/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

55.43 604 H 03/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

56.45 572 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Warrender Ba 1

56.07 583 F 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

56.43 572 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

56.69 564 F 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

57.57 539 H 19/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

58.99 501 H 02/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

58.26 520 H 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.15 497  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

59.87 479  03/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:00.06 474 H 19/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:04.78 378 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1
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